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Date Time (EDT)

The CASE Career team is committed to helping CASE students & alumni meet their professional

career goals. Our Fall 2025 events will be virtual/in-person. 

Click the name of the event to register or scan QR Code

Have questions? 

Reach out to casecareer@fiu.edu

**In Person Event

Workshop/Info Session Title

Chart Your Path: Career and Interest
Mapping

Designing Your Future @ FIU

Internships Matter

Post-Grad Ready: Taking Control of Your
Finances

Crafting Your Story: Enhancing Your
Resume and Interview

Graduate School Series: To Go or Not to
Go (CASE and GREEN)

Graduate School Series: Let's Start
Applying

Bridging the Professionalism Gap
(SIPA, CASE, Honors)

Where Can I Find a Job? **

How Do I Know If A Job Is Right For Me?

Thurs, Sept 4

Tues, Sept 9

Tues, Sept 16

Thurs, Sept 25

Wed, Oct 1

Thurs, Oct 16

Tues, Oct 21

Wed, Nov 5

Wed, Nov 19

Wed, Dec 3

2:00pm - 3:00pm

11:00am - 12:00pm

3:00pm - 4:00pm

2:00pm - 3:00pm

2:00pm - 3::00pm

2:00pm - 3:00pm

2:00pm - 3:00pm

2:30pm - 3:30pm

3:00pm - 4:00pm

2:00pm - 3:00pm

Charter Schools USA Information SessionMon, Sept 22 3:00pm - 4:00pm

https://go.fiu.edu/chartyourpath
https://go.fiu.edu/chartyourpath
https://go.fiu.edu/designingfuture
https://go.fiu.edu/internshipmatter
https://go.fiu.edu/FinancialWellnessProgram
https://go.fiu.edu/FinancialWellnessProgram
https://go.fiu.edu/craftyourstory
https://go.fiu.edu/craftyourstory
https://go.fiu.edu/ToGoOrNotToGO
https://go.fiu.edu/ToGoOrNotToGO
https://go.fiu.edu/letsstartapplying
https://go.fiu.edu/letsstartapplying
https://hon.fiu.edu/professionalismgap
https://hon.fiu.edu/professionalismgap
https://fiu.joinhandshake.com/events/1787820/share_preview
https://go.fiu.edu/howdoiknow
https://go.fiu.edu/charterschools

